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1. EXREH
A—HRybiR—F | 1000BASE-X
STM-1/4/16,0C-3/12/48
1G/2G Fiber channel
x 1 7R—K(LC aRI%)
Duplex Full EE
Auto Negotiation P
KE 1310nm
JeH B -10 ~ -3dBm
RERE -18 ~ -3dBm
AHTIRE 0dB~8dB
ERY—T I ITU-T G.652 SMF:9/125um
EXE#ER) 2m~2km
HEES =<1.0W
BRIREH EMEREREEE 0°C~70°C/15%~95% XfETHEL
REFREIRE -40°C~70°C/90% LA X#ETELECL
Ntk 13.9mm (W) x57.4mm (D) x10.32mm (H)
DDM 3t Yes
Es 189
RiE RoHS #i#
B MTBF 590,079h (&:8 25°C)
Eye Safety Class 1 Laser Product
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